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Arcadia Pictures Limited

Statement of comprehensive income
For the year ended 30 April 2020

Notes

Turnover 3
Cost of sales

Gross loss

Administrative expenses
Other operating income

Loss before taxation
Tax on loss 7

Profit for the financial year

Year
ended
30 April
2020

£

55,253,248

(68,903,091)

(13,649,843)

(28,000)

1,070,212

(12,607,631)
12,617,972

10,341

Period
ended
30 April
2019

3,320,658

(3,387,289)

(66,631)

(9,000)

(75,631)

75,631

The income statement has been prepared on the basis that all operations are continuing operations.
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Arcadia Pictures Limited

Statement of comprehensive income
For the year ended 31 December 2021

Year Period

ended ended

31 December 31 December

2021 2020

Notes £ £

Turnover 3 32,417,681 116,462,773
Cost of sales (40,868,605) (151,357,207)
Gross loss ) (8,450,924) (34,894,434)
Administrative expenses {25,000) (25,000)
Other operating income 1,212,606 3,308,611
Loss before taxation {7,263,318) (31,610,823)
Tax on loss - 7 7,267,406 31,631,394
Profit for the financial year 4,088 20,571

The income statement has been prepared on the basis that all operations are continuing operations.
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