## **Arcadia Pictures Limited**

## Statement of comprehensive income For the year ended 30 April 2020

		Year	Period ended 30 April 2019 £
		ended	
	Notes	30 April 2020 £	
Turnover	3	55,253,248	3,320,658
Cost of sales		(68,903,091)	(3,387,289)
Gross loss		(13,649,843)	(66,631)
Administrative expenses		(28,000)	(9,000)
Other operating income		1,070,212	-
Loss before taxation		(12,607,631)	(75,631)
Tax on loss	7	12,617,972	75,631
Profit for the financial year		10,341	-
			-

The income statement has been prepared on the basis that all operations are continuing operations.

## **Arcadia Pictures Limited**

## Statement of comprehensive income For the year ended 31 December 2021

		Year	Period
		ended	ended
		31 December 2021	31 December 2020
	Notes	£	£
Turnover	3	32,417,681	116,462,773
Cost of sales		(40,868,605)	(151,357,207)
Gross loss		(8,450,924)	(34,894,434)
Administrative expenses	147	(25,000)	(25,000)
Other operating income	×.	1,212,606	3,308,611
Loss before taxation		(7,263,318)	(31,610,823)
Tax on loss	7	7,267,406	31,631,394
Profit for the financial year		4,088	20,571

The income statement has been prepared on the basis that all operations are continuing operations.